106000104728

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(***	- 4			
(Address)				
(,			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)		
_	_	_		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
1926	FT_	LC		
. 10 4	, 0			
		on My		
		11 rold		
	Office Use On	- V		



000081017350

10/26/06--01020--006 **125.00

OG OCT 26 PH 1:51
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FIREM



SAMOUCE, MURRELL & GAL, P.A.

www.smg-law.net

5405 Park Central Court Naples, Florida 34109 Robert C. Samouce Robert E. Murrell Alfred F. Gal, Jr. Telephone (239) 596-9522 Facsimile (239) 596-9523

October 25, 2006

VIA UPS OVERNIGHT MAIL 1Z V61F77 22 1000 7612

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Goodrich Flooring, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the original Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent for the above referenced entity to be filed with your office. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$125.00 for filing fees.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

SAMOUCE, MURRELL & GAL, P.A.

Geresa Munell

Teresa Murrell

Secretary to Robert C. Samouce

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT:	Goodrich F	Flooring, LLC	·		
SUBJECT: Goodrich Flooring, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
	Robert C.	Samouce Name of Person)			
Jam	ouce, Murie	II & Gal, PA	7.		
57	405 Park Ce	ntial Court (Address)			
	Vaples, FL	34109			
	(City)	/State and Zip Code)			
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cali:			
Folia Sa	m oble	at (239) 596- (Area Code & Daytime To	9522		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:	·			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns · Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
(market 1-1	2 110
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company,"	red Company" or their abbreviation "LLC" or "LC")
Zamine Zamine, Company, Zamine	ou company of men approximation. Elect, of Elect,
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
324 Constru Chis Dr	324 Cuntu Cl. 1 Dr
Naples FL 34110	Naples, FL 34/10
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are
//0 Be-7 (Samouce
. I tame	
5905 Park	Central Court dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Al ala	aress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
City State	FL 34/09 and Zip
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· ·
	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as regi	stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	VAL SE
33	ECR.
Registered Agent's Signa	ture (REQUIRED)
	£41c
	T T T (18)
(CONTIN	UED)
Page 1 of	2 a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
	MGRM	Glenn C. Goodrich 324 Country Club Dr. Naples, FL 34110	
(If an	(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be sport days after the date of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTION pecific and cannot be more than five business da	AL) ıys prior
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	Signature of a member o	r an authorized representative of a member.	
	of this document constitut that the facts stated here	.	
	Robert	Samouce. dor printed name of signee	
	Tynec	d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)